
ACTIVITY: :  REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION 

DATE: 26-01-2025 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 30 

 
S. 
No 

 
Regimental No 

 
Name 

 
Branch 

 
Roll No 

 

1 

AP2023SWA011923 

KALISETI SPANDANA ASE 23761A5618 

2 AP2023SWA011938 KARIVETI YASASWINI CIVIL 23765A0111 

3 AP2023SWA016262 SHAVANI SHEETAL 

PALIVELA AIDS 23761A54B8 

 

4 

AP2023SWA012005 KONGITALA.HARSHITH

A CSE-B 23761A05A0 

5 AP2023SWA012006 KARRA NIKITHA MANOHARI CSE-B 23761A0597 

6 AP2023SWA012007 MANABOTHULA HIMASRI CSE-D 23761A05N1 

7 AP2023SWA012008 NIMMAGADDA N V R T 

MADHU MOHITHA CSE-C 23761A05G9 

8 AP2023SWA012009 SHAIK NASREEN SULTANA CSM-A 23761A4254 

9 AP2023SWA012010 KADIYAM DHANA LAKSHMI CSM-B 23761A4285 

10 AP2023SWA012011 CHINTALA MANI 

PRATYUSHA CSM-A 23761A4211 

11 AP2023SWA012058 GOPARAPU.BAVITHA ECE-B 23761A0482 

12 AP2023SWA012066 K.L.L.S.SRIVALLI ECE-A 23761A0430 

13 AP2023SWA012072 R.PRATHYUSHA ECE-A 23761A0447 

14 AP2023SWA012146 RAMAVATH GOWTHAMI BAI ECE-C 23765A0417 

15 AP2023SWA012128 CH.PAVANI ECE-A 23761A0413 

16 AP2023SWA012090 TIRUMALASETTI UMA ECE-A 23761A0457 

17 AP2023SWA012090 TIRUMALASETTI UMA ECE-A 23761A0457 

18 AP2023SWA012097 SEELAMNENI ALEKHYA IT-B 23761A1261 

19 AP2023SWA012099 CHENNU PREETHI IT-A 23761A1211 

20 AP2023SWA012103 GANGAVARAPU 

MAHESWARI IT-B 23761A1283 

 

21 

AP2023SWA016271 

DAVULURI JYOTHI IT-B 23761A1279 

22 AP2023SWA012124 UPPATHALA PAVANI IT-A 23761A1261 

23 AP2023SWA014276 KANAGALA LOHITHA SRI IT-B 23761A1292 

24 AP2023SWA016279 A.BHAVYA SRI EEE-A 23761A0202 

 

25 
AP2023SWA016260 

S.DEEPIKA EEE 23761A02A8 

26 AP2023SWA012695 B.YASWITHA EEE 23761A0269 

27 AP2023SWA016266 P.HEMATEJASWINI EEE 23761A0234 

 

28 

AP2023SWA012052 BANDARU DURGA 

SYAMALA EEE 23761A0263 

 

29 

AP2023SWA012055 REDDYBOYINA 

ANKITHASRI ECE-C 23761A01I1 

30 AP2023SWA012111 KODAMANCHILI KALYANI IT-A 23765A1203 

 



 

 

Snapshots of the program 

 

 
Sri. L. Jaya Prakash Reddy Garu, Honorary Chairman, hoisting the Tri Color Flag. 



 

LBRCE Staff attended the program 

 

Press Clippings: 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 



ACTIVITY: : YOUTH DAY CELEBRATIONS 

DATE: 12-01-2025 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 80 

 
S. 
No 

 
Regimental No 

 
Name 

 
Branch 

 
Roll No 

 

1 
AP2024SWIA0280295 

SATDTENAPALLI 

THANMAI PRATHISTA ASE 24761A5653 

2 
AP2024SWIA0280287 

AMARANGABHADA BHANU 
REKHA ASE 24761A5602 

3 AP2024SWIA0280292 TIRUPATHI PUSHPA  CIVIL 24761A0152 

 

4 
AP2024SWIA0280314 

GUGULOTHU SIRISHA CIVIL 24761A0116 

5 
AP2024SWIA0280316 

GUNJA DAKANYESWARA 

SREEVALLI   CIVIL 24761A0117 

6 AP2024SWIA0280303 SIVANGULA LATHA SRI CIVIL 24761A0148 

7 AP2024SWIA0280299 DHARAVATHU KAVITHA  CIVIL 24761A0110 

8 
AP2024SWIA0280290 

KUMMARAKUNTA HARINI 

AI&DS

-A 24761A5428 

9 
AP2024SWIA0280296 

BUDATI YUKTIKA  

AI&DS

-B 24761A5476 

10 
AP2024SWIA0280301 

KUMBA DURGA BHAVANI 

AI&DS

-B 24761A5427 

11 AP2024SWIA0280286 YELLAVULA USHASRI CSE-A 24761A0565 

12 AP2024SWIA0280298 P Mahalakshmi  CSE-B 24761A05A8 

13 AP2024SWIA0280289 DHANUMURI SRAVANI CSE 24761A0512 

14 AP2024SWIA0280313 VASA BHANU CSE-G 24761A05DU 

15 AP2024SWIA0280294 Devalla Keerthana CSE-E 24761A05R9 

16 AP2024SWIA0280308 KANCHI RAJESWARI CSE-B 24761A0590 

17 AP2024SWIA0280391 UKHADE JAYASREE CSE-E 24761A05W2 

18 AP2024SW1A0280312 K SRAVANI CSE 24761A05S9 

19 AP2024SW1A0280 NAGULA JAHNAVI CSM-B 24761A42A6 

20 AP2024SWIA0280291 K Monika Priya CSM-A 24761A4230 

 

21 
AP2024SWIA0280315 

D Purnima CSE-A 24761A4213 

22 AP2024SWIA0280318 DAMERLA SAI SRI CSE 24761A05BT 

23 AP2024SWIA0280311 CHALLA PRATHYUSHA EEE-A 24761A0211 

24 AP2024SWIA0280309 MENDEM KEERTHI  ECE-A 24761A0438 

 

25 
AP2024SWIA0280310 

BANAVATHU ANJALI  ECE-A 24761A0405 

26 AP2024SWIA0280302 JALADI AKHILA  ECE-C 24761A04F4 

27 AP2024SWIA0280305 CHITRADA GNANA MANJARI ECE-C 24761A04E6 

 

28 
AP2024SWIA0280293 

MOKA GEETA 

SAHITYA ECE-B 24761A04A5 

 

29 
AP2024SWIA0280306 

YENDA SALINI ECE-C 24761A04J7 

30 AP2024SWIA0280304 SURE PRIYANKA ECE-C 24761A04I4 

 

31 
AP2024SWIA0280318 

PANEM DIVYASRI ECE-C 24761A04G7 



 

 

32 
AP2024SWIA0280317 BUDDI DEDEEPYA ECE 24761A0414 

 

33 
AP2024SWIA0280300 

GHLOTH NISHA IT- 24761A1254 

 
 

 

34 

AP2024SWIA0280288 

KONDRU POOJITHA IT-A 24761A1231 

35 AP2024SWIA0280307 JARABALA GOWRI  IT-B 24761A1288 

36 AP2023SWA011923 KALISETI SPANDANA ASE 23761A5618 

37 AP2023SWA011938 KARIVETI YASASWINI CIVIL 23765A0111 

38 AP2023SWA016262 SHAVANI SHEETAL 

PALIVELA AIDS 23761A54B8 

39 AP2023SWA011944 V.YASASREE AIDS 23761A54C7 

40 AP2023SWA011946 PASUPUREDDY SAMEERA AIDS 23761A54A8 

41 AP2023SWA011947 BOLLU TEJASWI CSE-B 23761A0577 

42 AP2023SWA011948 VEMULA.MADHU LATHA CSE-A 23761A0564 

43 AP2023SWA011949 RAGA PRANATHI MITHINTI CSE-C 23761A05H8 

44 AP2023SWA011950 DADI KEERTHI CSE-C 23761A05E2 

 

45 

AP2023SWA012014 KADIYALA 

MADHURI CSE-C 23761A05F3 

46 AP2023SWA011951 BHUKYA.ANJALI SRI CSE-B 23761A0575 

 

 

47 

AP2023SWA011952 
RAVI VENKATA 

PUSHPA LATHA CSE-B 23761A05B7 

48 AP2023SWA012004 PRASUNA SAHITHI. 

LAKKIMSETTI CSE-B 23761A05B2 

49 AP2023SWA012005 KONGITALA.HARSHITHA CSE-B 23761A05A0 

50 AP2023SWA012006 KARRA NIKITHA MANOHARI CSE-B 23761A0597 

51 AP2023SWA012007 MANABOTHULA HIMASRI CSE-D 23761A05N1 

52 AP2023SWA012008 NIMMAGADDA N V R T 

MADHU MOHITHA CSE-C 23761A05G9 

 

53 

AP2023SWA012009 SHAIK NASREEN 

SULTANA CSM-A 23761A4254 

54 AP2023SWA012010 KADIYAM DHANA LAKSHMI CSM-B 23761A4285 

55 AP2023SWA012011 CHINTALA MANI 

PRATYUSHA CSM-A 23761A4211 

 

56 

AP2023SWA012016 

MIRIYALA MEGHANA  CSM-A 23761A4233 

57 AP2023SWA012022 SEELAM PRASANNA CSM-A 23761A4252 

 

58 
AP2023SWA012151 KODE DIVYA 

NAGA 

TEJASWANI CSM-B 23761A4289 

59 AP2023SWA012036 K.BHAVANI EEE 23761A0285 

60 AP2023SWA012037 A.KALYANI EEE 23765A0201 

61 AP2023SWA016279 A.BHAVYA SRI EEE-A 23761A0202 

62 AP2023SWA016260 S.DEEPIKA EEE 23761A02A8 

63 AP2023SWA012695 B.YASWITHA EEE 23761A0269 

 

64 
AP2023SWA016266 

P.HEMATEJASWINI EEE 23761A0234 

 

65 

AP2023SWA012052 BANDARU DURGA 

SYAMALA EEE 23761A0263 

66 AP2023SWA012055 REDDYBOYINA ANKITHASRI ECE-C 23761A01I1 



67 AP2023SWA012058 GOPARAPU.BAVITHA ECE-B 23761A0482 

68 AP2023SWA012066 K.L.L.S.SRIVALLI ECE-A 23761A0430 

 

69 

AP2023SWA012072 

R.PRATHYUSHA ECE-A 23761A0447 

70 AP2023SWA012146 RAMAVATH GOWTHAMI BAI ECE-C 23765A0417 

71 AP2023SWA012128 CH.PAVANI ECE-A 23761A0413 

72 AP2023SWA012090 TIRUMALASETTI UMA ECE-A 23761A0457 

73 AP2023SWA012097 SEELAMNENI ALEKHYA IT-B 23761A1261 

74 AP2023SWA012099 CHENNU PREETHI IT-A 23761A1211 

75 AP2023SWA012103 GANGAVARAPU 
MAHESWARI IT-B 23761A1283 

76 AP2023SWA016271 DAVULURI JYOTHI IT-B 23761A1279 

77 AP2023SWA012124 UPPATHALA PAVANI IT-A 23761A1261 

78 AP2023SWA014276 KANAGALA LOHITHA SRI IT-B 23761A1292 

79 AP2023SWA012111 KODAMANCHILI KALYANI IT-A 23765A1203 

 

80 

AP2023SWA012115 PEDAPUDI LAKSHMI 

PRASANNA IT-B 23765A1211 

 
 
 

Snapshots of the program 
 

Sri.Laki Reddy Jaya Prakash Reddy, Honorary Chairman, garlanding the Swami 

Vivekananda 



 

Dr.K.Appa Rao, Prinicipal Tributes to swamy vivekanandha 

 

Dr.B.Ramesh Reddy, Vice-Prinicipal Tributes to swamy vivekanandha photo 

 

Dr.B Siva Hari Prasad & NSS P.O, Tributes to swamy vivekanandha photo 



 

RANGOLI COMPITETION 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Press Clippings: 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ACTIVITY: NCC ‘B’ CERTIFICATE DISTRIBUTION 

DATE: 14-11-2024 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 84 
 

 

S. 
NO. 

 

REGIMENTAL NO. 
 

NAME OF THE CADET 
 

BRANCH 
 

ROLL. NO. 
GRADE 

OBTAINE 
D 

1 AP22SWA375560 MARADANA SHAM 
SRIJASMIN 

ASE 22761A5621 A 

2 AP22SWA375561 DUVVI.ANITHA SRI ASE 22761A5609 A 

3 AP22SWA375562 SHAIK SAHITHI SAFIYA ASE 21761A5637 A 

4 AP22SWA375563 METTU. TEJASWINI ASE 21761A5625 A 

5 AP22SWA375564 MUNNANGI BHAVYA 
SREE 

ASE 21761A5628 A 

6 AP22SWA375565 LAKKIREDDY.BHAVANI ASE 22761A5619 A 

7 AP22SWA375566 PUTLURI GAYATHRI AI&DS 22761A54B4 A 

8 AP22SWA375567 SUNKARA SRIVIDYA AI&DS 22761A54C2 A 

9 AP22SWA375568 KONDURI.SRAVYA AI&DS 22761A5423 A 

10 AP22SWA375569 TATIPAKALA. VINEELA AI&DS 22761A5459 A 

11 AP22SWA375570 BANAVATHU JYOTHI CIVIL 21761A0101 A 

 

12 

 

AP22SWA375571 

 

KOTA AKSHAYA 

 

CIVIL 

 

21761A0119 

 

A 

13 AP22SWA375572 BHUKYA PAVANI CIVIL 22761A0104 A 

14 AP22SWA375574 KUKKAMALLA.RAMYA CIVIL 21761A0120 A 



15 AP22SWA375575 JALARAPU VAISHNAVI CSE 21761A0522 A 

16 AP22SWA375576 LAVANYA.KOTTADATTI CSE 21761A05G6 A 

17 AP22SWA375577 BANAVATHU.SIVA RANI CSE 21761A0570 A 

 
18 

 
AP22SWA375579 

 
BADUGU.HARSHITHA 

 
CSE 

 
22761A0506 

 
A 

19 AP22SWA375580 DODDA. TEJAASWANI CSE 22761A0514 A 

20 AP22SWA375581 MADDIREDDY.TEJASWINI CSE 21761A0537 A 

21 AP22SWA375582 SHAIK.NAGULU BI CSE 21761A05C1 A 

22 AP22SWA375583 RAVURI. SWAPNA CSE 22761A05B3 A 

23 AP22SWA375584 MORLA TEJASWI CSE 22761A05H4 A 

24 AP22SWA375585 BATTULA.LAKSHMI 
PRIYANKA 

CSE 22761A0506 A 

25 AP22SWA375586 MARISETTI SANDHYA CSE 22761A0535 B 

26 AP22SWA375588 MANDA SHARMILA 
VEENUS 

CSE 22761A05A1 A 

27 AP22SWA375589 RONGALLA DIVYA 
JYOTHI 

CSE 22761A05I5 A 

28 AP22SWA375590 VALLEPU SUBHASHINI CSE 22761A0563 A 

29 AP22SWA375591 SANAGAVARAPU 
VISHNUPRIYA 

CSE 22761A0546 A 

30 AP22SWA375592 NAKKA HOLI SREE 
NAVYA 

CSE(AI& 
ML) 

22761A4215 A 



31 AP22SWA375593 MEESALA. VANI CSE(AI&ML) 22761A4236 A 

32 AP22SWA375594 GARIKIPATI KALYANI CSE (AI&ML) 22761A4212 A 

33 AP22SWA375595 KODUMURU.KAVYA 
BHANU 
CHANDRIKA 

CSE (AI&ML) 22761A4224 B 

 
34 

 
AP22SWA375596 

 
SHAIK. SADHIKA 

 
CSE(AI&ML) 

 
22761A4251 

 
B 

35 AP22SWA375597 VUTUKURU.NAGA 
ABHINAYASRI 

CSE(AI&ML) 22761A4262 A 

36 AP22SWA375598 ADDAGARLA VANELA EEE 22765A0201 A 

37 AP22SWA375599 PRANITHA.SANAGAPATI EEE 22761A0249 B 

38 AP22SWA375600 KANNA.LAVANYA EEE 22761A0229 B 

39 AP22SWA375601 BUSKA RAJANI EEE 21761A0206 A 

40 AP22SWA375602 SOMPAKA JANAKI DEVI EEE 21761A0287 B 

41 AP22SWA375603 JUPUDI GRACE KUMARI EEE 21761A0218 B 

42 AP22SWA375604 SANKA DAYAMANI EEE 21761A0239 B 

43 AP22SWA375605 SHABANA SHAIK EEE 21761A0240 A 

44 AP22SWA375606 VEERLA LAVANYA EEE 21761A0247 B 

45 AP22SWA375607 BATHULA JYOSHNA EEE 22761A0204 A 

46 AP22SWA375608 KALLA SASI SRI 
VYSHNAVI 

EEE 22761A0274 B 



47 AP22SWA375609 MATTA. HARIKA EEE 21761A0226 B 

48 AP22SWA375610 
 

YACHAMANENI. 
LAKSHMI 
KRISHNA PRIYA 

EEE 22761A0254 A 

49 AP22SWA375611 PANDI KEERTHI EEE 21761A0234 B 

 
50 

 
AP22SWA375612 

 
VANAPALLI POORNIMA 

 
EEE 

 
21761A0292 

 
B 

51 AP22SWA375613 NARADALA SAILAJA EEE 21761A0278 A 

52 AP22SWA375614 ALLU LAVANYA EEE 21761A0250 B 

53 AP22SWA375615 CHELLUDIVYASRI EEE 22761A0216 B 

54 AP22SWA375616 BODAPATI 
LAKSHMI 
SOWMYA 

EEE 22761A0206 B 

55 AP22SWA375617 MD.MUSKHAN EEE 22761A0285 B 

 
56 

 
AP22SWA375618 

 
TAVVA GEETHANJALI 

 
EEE 

 
21761A0242 

 
A 

57 AP22SWA375619 
 

MALLADI.MANJUL 
A 
PRIYADARSHINI 

EEE 21761A0223 B 

58 AP22SWA375620 BORRA.DEEPTHI EEE 21761A0254 B 

59 AP22SWA375621 PONDUGULA. 
HEMANTHIKA 

ECE 22761A0445 B 

60 AP22SWA375622 SANEPALLI.BHARGAVI ECE 22761A04I2 A 

 
61 

 
AP22SWA375623 

 
MODUGU LASYA PRIYA 

 
ECE 

 
22761A04G6 

 
B 

62 AP22SWA375624 SUKANYA MADALA ECE 22761A04G2 B 



63 AP22SWA375625 KANAKALA.PUJITHA ECE 22761A04F5 B 

64 AP22SWA375626 SANGEPU PRIYANKA ECE 22761A04I4 B 

65 AP22SWA375627 SHAIK KYRUNBEE ECE 22761A0451 A 

 
66 

 
AP22SWA375628 

 
KOLLABATHINA 

BHAVITHA 

 
ECE 

 
22761A0425 

 
B 

67 AP22SWA375629 KADAVAKOLLU.KIR 
AN DEEPTHI 

ECE 22761A0494 A 

68 AP22SWA375630 KATIREDDY NAGA 

JYOTHI 

ECE 22761A0424 B 

69 AP22SWA375631 SANGANA. ANJANA SRI ECE 22761A04I3 B 

70 AP22SWA375632 GOPPARAJU DURGA 
KAVYA 

ECE 22761A04F0 A 

71 AP22SWA375633 GANGU.JYOTHIKA 
ACHYUTHA 

ECE 22761A0418 A 

72 AP22SWA375634 SK.SHAKEELA ECE 21761A0454 B 

73 AP22SWA375635 KOTHAPALLI. PALLAVI ECE 22761A04G0 B 

74 AP22SWA375636 MOGADATI.KAVITHA ECE 22761A04G3 B 

75 AP22SWA375637 CHODAGAM.KHYATHI 
SREE 

ECE 22761A04E3 A 

76 AP22SWA375638 KESARI DIVYA IT 21761A1225 A 

77 AP22SWA375639 MADDUKURI AKHILA IT 22761A12A5 B 

78 AP22SWA375640 VIKASINI.SEELAM IT 22761A12B9 A 



79 AP22SWA375641 NANDURI SAI 
PRANEETHA 

IT 22761A1245 B 

 
80 

 
AP22SWA375642 

 
NACHHIREDDY RUPA 

 
IT 

 
22761A1242 

 
B 

81 AP22SWA375644 MEDA.SIRISHA IT 22761A12A9 A 

82 AP22SWA375645 BANAVATHU 
GOWTHAMI 

IT 22761A1273 A 

83 AP22SWA375646 PAMARTHI.MOUNIKA IT 22761A12B5 A 

84 AP22SWA375647 BANAVATHU. JYOTHI 
BAI 

IT 22761A1203 A 

 

 



ACTIVITY: RASHTRIYA EKTA DIWAS PLEDGE 

DATE: 30-10-2024 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 35 
 

 

S.NO. Rank Name Branch ROLL NO. 

1 CDT SATTENAPALLI THANMAI PRATHISTA ASE 24761A5653 

2 
CDT 

AMARANGABHADA BHANU REKHA ASE 24761A5602 

3 
CDT 

 

TIRUPATHI PUSHPA 
 

CIVIL 
 

24761A0152 

4 
CDT 

GUGULOTHU SIRISHA CIVIL 24761A0116 

5 
CDT 

GUNJA DAKANYESWARA SREEVALLI CIVIL 24761A0117 

6 
CDT 

SIVANGULA LATHA SRI CIVIL 24761A0148 

7 
CDT 

DHARAVATHU KAVITHA CIVIL 24761A0110 

8 
CDT 

KUMMARAKUNTA HARINI AIDS-A 24761A5428 

9 
CDT 

BUDATI YUKTIKA AIDS-B 24761A5476 

10 
CDT 

KUMBA DURGA BHAVANI AIDS-B 24761A5427 

11 
CDT YELLAVULA USHASRI CSE-A 24761A0565 

 

12 

CDT 
 

P Mahalakshmi 
 

CSE-B 
 

24761A05A8 

13 

CDT 
 

DHANUMURI SRAVANI 
 

CSE-A 

 

24761A0512 

14 
CDT 

VASA BHANU CSE-G 24761A05DU 

15 
CDT 

Devalla Keerthana CSE-E 24761A05R9 

16 
CDT 

KANCHI RAJESWARI CSE-B 24761A0590 

 

17 

CDT 
UKHADE JAYASREE CSE-E 24761A05W2 

18 
CDT 

KAMBALA SRAVANI CSE-E 24761A05S9 

19 
CDT 

NAGULA JAHNAVI CSM-B 24761A42A6 

20 

CDT 
 

K Monika Priya 
 

CSM-A 
 

24761A4230 

21 
CDT 

D Purnima CSE-A 24761A4213 

22 
CDT 

DAMERLA SAI SRI CSE 24761A05BT 



23 
CDT 

CHALLA PRATHYUSHA EEE-A 24761A0211 

24 

CDT 
 

MENDEM KEERTHI 
 

ECE-A 
 

24761A0438 

25 
CDT 

BANAVATHU ANJALI ECE-A 24761A0405 

26 
CDT 

JALADI AKHILA ECE-C 24761A04F4 

27 
CDT 

CHITRADA.GNANA MANJARI ECE-C 24761A04E6 

28 
CDT 

MOKA GEETA SAHITYA ECE-B 24761A04A5 

29 
CDT 

YENDA SALINI ECE-C 24761A04J7 

30 
CDT 

SURE PRIYANKA ECE-C 24761A04I4 

31 
CDT 

PANEM DIVYASRI ECE-C 24761A04G7 

32 
CDT BUDDI DEDEEPYA ECE-A 24761A0414 

33 

CDT 
 

GHLOTH NISHA 
 

IT-B 
 

24761A1279 

34 
CDT 

KONDRU POOJITHA IT-A 24761A1231 

35 
CDT 

JARABALA GOWRI IT-B 24761A1288 
 

 

 

 

 

 



ACTIVITY: SWACHHATA DIWALI 

DATE: 17-10-2024 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 122 
 

 

S. 
No 

 

Regimental No 
 

Name 
 

Branch 
 

Roll No 

1 AP2022SWA375560 
MARADANA SHAM SRI 
JASMIN ASE 22761A5621 

2 AP2022SWA375562 SHAIK SAHITHI SAFIYA ASE 21761A5637 

3 AP2022SWA375563 METTU. TEJASWINI ASE 21761A5625 

4 AP2022SWA375564 
MUNNANGI BHAVYA 

SREE ASE 21761A5628 

5 AP2022SWA375565 LAKKIREDDY.BHAVANI ASE 22761A5619 

6 AP2022SWA375566 PUTLURI GAYATHRI AI&DS 22761A54B4 

7 AP2022SWA375567 SUNKARA SRIVIDYA AI&DS 22761A54C2 

8 AP2022SWA375568 KONDURI.SRAVYA AI&DS 22761A5423 

9 AP2022SWA375569 TATIPAKALA. VINEELA AI&DS 22761A5459 

10 AP2022SWA375570 BANAVATHU JYOTHI CIVIL 21761A0101 

11 AP2022SWA375571 KOTA AKSHAYA CIVIL 21761A0119 

12 AP2022SWA375572 BHUKYA PAVANI CIVIL 22761A0104 

13 AP2022SWA375573 ANAM CHARITHASRI CIVIL 22761A0102 

14 AP2022SWA375574 KUKKAMALLA.RAMYA CIVIL 21761A0120 

15 AP2022SWA375575 JALARAPU VAISHNAVI CSE 21761A0522 

16 AP2022SWA375576 LAVANYA.KOTTADATTI CSE 21761A05G6 

17 AP2022SWA375577 BANAVATHU.SIVA RANI CSE 21761A0570 

18 AP2022SWA375578 KOTERU. AASRITHA CSE 22761A05G2 

19 AP2022SWA375579 BADUGU.HARSHITHA CSE 22761A0506 

20 AP2022SWA375580 DODDA. TEJAASWANI CSE 22761A0514 

21 AP2022SWA375581 
MADDIREDDY.TEJASWIN 
I CSE 21761A0537 

22 AP2022SWA375582 SHAIK.NAGULU BI CSE 21761A05C1 

23 AP2022SWA375583 RAVURI. SWAPNA CSE 22761A05B3 

24 AP2022SWA375584 MORLA TEJASWI CSE 22761A05H4 

25 AP2022SWA375585 
BATTULA.LAKSHMI 

PRIYANKA CSE 22761A0506 

26 AP2022SWA375586 MARISETTI SANDHYA CSE 22cse102 

27 AP2022SWA375587 ATKURU SRI PUJITHA CSE 21761A0504 

28 AP2022SWA375588 
MANDA SHARMILA 

VEENUS CSE 22761A05A1 

29 AP2022SWA375589 
RONGALLA DIVYA 
JYOTHI CSE 22761A05I5 

30 AP2022SWA375590 VALLEPU SUBHASHINI CSE 22761A0563 

 
31 

 
AP2022SWA375591 

SANAGAVARAPU 

VISHNU PRIYA CSE 22761A0546 



 
32 

 
AP2022SWA375595 

KODUMURU.KAVYA 

BHANU CHANDRIKA 

CSE 
(AI&M 

L) 
 
22761A4224 

33 AP2022SWA375596 SHAIK. SADHIKA 
CSE(AI 

&ML) 22761A4251 

 

 
34 

 

 
AP2022SWA375597 

 

VUTUKURU.NAGA 

ABHINAYASRI 

CSE(AI 

&ML)2 

2761a42 

62 

 

 

22761A4262 

35 AP2022SWA375598 ADDAGARLA VANELA EEE 22765A0201 

36 AP2022SWA375599 PRANITHA.SANAGAPATI EEE 22761A0249 

37 AP2022SWA375600 KANNA.LAVANYA EEE 22761A0229 

38 AP2022SWA375601 BUSKA RAJANI EEE 21761A0206 

39 AP2022SWA375602 SOMPAKA JANAKI DEVI EEE 21761A0287 

40 AP2022SWA375603 JUPUDI GRACE KUMARI EEE 21761A0218 

41 AP2022SWA375604 SANKA DAYAMANI EEE 21761A0239 

42 AP2022SWA375605 SHABANA SHAIK EEE 21761A0240 

43 AP2022SWA375606 VEERLA LAVANYA EEE 21761A0247 

44 AP2022SWA375607 BATHULA JYOSHNA EEE 22761A0204 

45 AP2022SWA375608 
KALLA SASI SRI 

VYSHNAVI EEE 22761A0274 

46 AP2022SWA375609 MATTA. HARIKA EEE 21761A0226 

 

 
47 

 

 
AP2022SWA375610 

YACHAMANENI. 

LAKSHMI KRISHNA 

PRIYA 

 

EEE 

 

22761A0254 

48 AP2022SWA375611 PANDI KEERTHI EEE 21761A0234 

49 AP2022SWA375612 VANAPALLI POORNIMA EEE 21761A0292 

50 AP2022SWA375613 NARADALA SAILAJA EEE 21761A0278 

51 AP2022SWA375614 ALLU LAVANYA EEE 21761A0250 

52 AP2022SWA375615 CHELLUDIVYASRI EEE 22761A0216 

53 AP2022SWA375616 
BODAPATI LAKSHMI 
SOWMYA EEE 22761A0206 

54 AP2022SWA375617 MD.MUSKHAN EEE 22761A0274 

55 AP2022SWA375618 TAVVA GEETHANJALI EEE 21761A0242 

56 AP2022SWA375619 
MALLADI.MANJULA 

PRIYADARSHINI EEE 21761A0223 

57 AP2022SWA375620 BORRA.DEEPTHI EEE 21761A0254 

58 AP2022SWA375621 
PONDUGULA. 

HEMANTHIKA ECE 22761A0445 

59 AP2022SWA375622 SANEPALLI.BHARGAVI ECE 22761A04I2 

60 AP2022SWA375623 MODUGU LASYA PRIYA ECE 22761A04G6 

61 AP2022SWA375624 SUKANYA MADALA ECE 22761A04G2 

62 AP2022SWA375625 KANAKALA.PUJITHA ECE 22761A04F5 

63 AP2022SWA375626 SANGEPU PRIYANKA ECE 22761A04I4 

64 AP2022SWA375632 
GOPPARAJU DURGA 
KAVYA ECE 22761A04F0 

65 AP2022SWA375633 
GANGU.JYOTHIKA 

ACHYUTHA ECE 22761A0418 

66 AP2022SWA375634 SK.SHAKEELA ECE 21761A0454 



67 AP2022SWA375635 KOTHAPALLI. PALLAVI ECE 22761A04G0 

68 AP2022SWA375636 MOGADATI.KAVITHA ECE 22761A04G3 

69 AP2022SWA375637 
CHODAGAM.KHYATHI 

SREE ECE 22761A04E3 

70 AP2022SWA375638 KESARI DIVYA IT 21761A1225 

71 AP2022SWA375639 MADDUKURI AKHILA IT 22761A12A5 

72 AP2022SWA375640 VIKASINI.SEELAM IT 22761A12B9 

73 AP2022SWA375642 NACHHIREDDY RUPA IT 22761A1242 

74 AP2022SWA375643 ALLURI.AISWARYA IT 22761A1270 

75 AP2022SWA375644 MEDA.SIRISHA IT 22761A12A9 

76 AP21SWA375533 VANKA DEVI AIDS 21761A5461 

77 AP21SWA375534 SHAIK BIBI AYESHA AIDS 21761A54B8 

78 AP21SWA375535 REDDY SREE KEERTHI AIDS 21761A5447 

79 AP21SWA375536 THALLA SWAPNA AIDS 21761A5458 

80 AP21SWA375537 
DIRISALA CHAITANYA 
NANDINI CSE 21761A05E9 

81 AP21SWA375545 LAMU LAKSHMI PRIYANKA CSE 21761A05G5 

82 AP21SWA375547 DULAM JAHNAVI CIVIL 21761A0111 

83 AP21SWA375548 METTU LAVANYA CIVIL 21761A0124 

84 AP21SWA375552 MOCHARLA MYTHILI EEE 21761A027 

85 AP21SWA375553 GINJUPALLI SAHAJA EEE 21761A0256 

86 AP21SWA375554 TAVVA VAMSI PRIYA IT 21761A12C2 

87 AP21SWA375559 MALLE LIKITHA CSE 21761A05A4 

88 AP2022SWA375609 MATTA. HARIKA EEE 21761A0226 

89 AP2023SWA011923 KALISETI SPANDANA ASE 23761A5618 

90 AP2023SWA011938 KARIVETI YASASWINI CIVIL 23765A0111 

91 AP2023SWA016262 SHAVANI SHEETAL 

PALIVELA 
 
AIDS 

 
23761A54B8 

92 AP2023SWA011944 V.YASASREE AIDS 23761A54C7 

93 AP2023SWA011946 PASUPUREDDY SAMEERA AIDS 23761A54A8 

94 AP2023SWA011947 BOLLU TEJASWI CSE-B 23761A0577 

95 AP2023SWA011948 VEMULA.MADHU LATHA CSE-A 23761A0564 

96 AP2023SWA011949 RAGA PRANATHI 

MITHINTI 

 
CSE-C 

 
23761A05H8 

97 AP2023SWA011950 DADI KEERTHI CSE-C 23761A05E2 

98 AP2023SWA012014 KADIYALA MADHURI CSE-C 23761A05F3 

99 AP2023SWA011951 BHUKYA.ANJALI SRI CSE-B 23761A0575 

100 AP2023SWA011952 RAVI VENKATA PUSHPA 

LATHA 

 
CSE-B 

 
23761A05B7 

101 AP2023SWA012004 PRASUNA SAHITHI. 

LAKKIMSETTI 
 
CSE-B 

 
23761A05B2 

102 AP2023SWA012005 KONGITALA.HARSHITHA CSE-B 23761A05A0 

103 AP2023SWA012006 KARRA NIKITHA 

MANOHARI 
 
CSE-B 

 
23761A0597 

104 AP2023SWA012007 MANABOTHULA HIMASRI CSE-D 23761A05N1 

105 AP2023SWA012008 NIMMAGADDA N V R T 

MADHU MOHITHA 
 
CSE-C 

 
23761A05G9 

106 AP2023SWA012009 SHAIK NASREEN CSM-A 23761A4254 



  SULTANA   

107 AP2023SWA012010 KADIYAM DHANA 

LAKSHMI 
 
CSM-B 

 
23761A4285 

108 AP2023SWA012011 CHINTALA MANI 

PRATYUSHA 
 
CSM-A 

 
23761A4211 

109 AP2023SWA012016 MIRIYALA MEGHANA CSM-A 23761A4233 

110 AP2023SWA012022 SEELAM PRASANNA CSM-A 23761A4252 

111 AP2023SWA012151 KODE DIVYA NAGA 

TEJASWANI 
 
CSM-B 

 
23761A4289 

112 AP2023SWA012036 K.BHAVANI EEE 23761A0285 

113 AP2023SWA012037 A.KALYANI EEE 23765A0201 

114 AP2023SWA016279 A.BHAVYA SRI EEE-A 23761A0202 

115 AP2023SWA016260 S.DEEPIKA EEE 23761A02A8 

116 AP2023SWA012695 B.YASWITHA EEE 23761A0269 

117 AP2023SWA016266 P.HEMATEJASWINI EEE 23761A0234 

118 AP2023SWA012052 BANDARU DURGA 

SYAMALA 
 
EEE 

 
23761A0263 

119 AP2023SWA012055 REDDYBOYINA 

ANKITHASRI 
 
ECE-C 

 
23761A01I1 

120 AP2023SWA012058 GOPARAPU.BAVITHA ECE-B 23761A0482 

121 AP2023SWA012066 K.L.L.S.SRIVALLI ECE-A 23761A0430 

122 AP2023SWA012072 R.PRATHYUSHA ECE-A 23761A0447 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 

 
 



ACTIVITY: SPORTS DAY CELEBRATION 

DATE: 29-08-2024 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 90 
 

 

S. 
No 

 

Regimental No 
 

Name 
 

Branch 
 

Roll No 

1 AP2022SWA375560 
MARADANA SHAM SRI 
JASMIN ASE 22761A5621 

2 AP2022SWA375562 SHAIK SAHITHI SAFIYA ASE 21761A5637 

3 AP2022SWA375563 METTU. TEJASWINI ASE 21761A5625 

4 AP2022SWA375564 
MUNNANGI BHAVYA 

SREE ASE 21761A5628 

5 AP2022SWA375565 LAKKIREDDY.BHAVANI ASE 22761A5619 

6 AP2022SWA375566 PUTLURI GAYATHRI AI&DS 22761A54B4 

7 AP2022SWA375567 SUNKARA SRIVIDYA AI&DS 22761A54C2 

8 AP2022SWA375568 KONDURI.SRAVYA AI&DS 22761A5423 

9 AP2022SWA375569 TATIPAKALA. VINEELA AI&DS 22761A5459 

10 AP2022SWA375570 BANAVATHU JYOTHI CIVIL 21761A0101 

11 AP2022SWA375571 KOTA AKSHAYA CIVIL 21761A0119 

12 AP2022SWA375572 BHUKYA PAVANI CIVIL 22761A0104 

13 AP2022SWA375573 ANAM CHARITHASRI CIVIL 22761A0102 

14 AP2022SWA375574 KUKKAMALLA.RAMYA CIVIL 21761A0120 

15 AP2022SWA375575 JALARAPU VAISHNAVI CSE 21761A0522 

16 AP2022SWA375576 LAVANYA.KOTTADATTI CSE 21761A05G6 

17 AP2022SWA375577 BANAVATHU.SIVA RANI CSE 21761A0570 

18 AP2022SWA375578 KOTERU. AASRITHA CSE 22761A05G2 

19 AP2022SWA375579 BADUGU.HARSHITHA CSE 22761A0506 

20 AP2022SWA375580 DODDA. TEJAASWANI CSE 22761A0514 

21 AP2022SWA375581 
MADDIREDDY.TEJASWIN 

I CSE 21761A0537 

22 AP2022SWA375582 SHAIK.NAGULU BI CSE 21761A05C1 

23 AP2022SWA375583 RAVURI. SWAPNA CSE 22761A05B3 

24 AP2022SWA375584 MORLA TEJASWI CSE 22761A05H4 

25 AP2022SWA375585 
BATTULA.LAKSHMI 

PRIYANKA CSE 22761A0506 

26 AP2022SWA375586 MARISETTI SANDHYA CSE 22cse102 

27 AP2022SWA375587 ATKURU SRI PUJITHA CSE 21761A0504 

28 AP2022SWA375588 
MANDA SHARMILA 

VEENUS CSE 22761A05A1 

29 AP2022SWA375589 
RONGALLA DIVYA 
JYOTHI CSE 22761A05I5 

30 AP2022SWA375590 VALLEPU SUBHASHINI CSE 22761A0563 

31 AP2022SWA375591 
SANAGAVARAPU 
VISHNU PRIYA CSE 22761A0546 



 

32 
 

AP2022SWA375595 
KODUMURU.KAVYA 

BHANU CHANDRIKA 

CSE 
(AI&M 

L) 
 

22761A4224 

33 AP2022SWA375596 SHAIK. SADHIKA 
CSE(AI 
&ML) 22761A4251 

 

 
34 

 

 
AP2022SWA375597 

 

VUTUKURU.NAGA 

ABHINAYASRI 

CSE(AI 

&ML)2 

2761a42 

62 

 

 

22761A4262 

35 AP2022SWA375598 ADDAGARLA VANELA EEE 22765A0201 

36 AP2022SWA375599 PRANITHA.SANAGAPATI EEE 22761A0249 

37 AP2022SWA375600 KANNA.LAVANYA EEE 22761A0229 

38 AP2022SWA375605 SHABANA SHAIK EEE 21761A0240 

39 AP2022SWA375606 VEERLA LAVANYA EEE 21761A0247 

40 AP2022SWA375607 BATHULA JYOSHNA EEE 22761A0204 

41  

AP2022SWA375608 
KALLA SASI SRI 
VYSHNAVI 

 
EEE 

 
22761A0274 

42 AP2022SWA375609 MATTA. HARIKA EEE 21761A0226 

43 AP2022SWA375636 MOGADATI.KAVITHA ECE 22761A04G3 

44  

AP2022SWA375637 
CHODAGAM.KHYATHI 
SREE 

 
ECE 

 
22761A04E3 

45 
AP2022SWA375638 KESARI DIVYA IT 21761A1225 

46 AP2022SWA375639 MADDUKURI AKHILA IT 22761A12A5 

 
47 

AP2022SWA375640 VIKASINI.SEELAM IT 22761A12B9 

48 AP2022SWA375642 NACHHIREDDY RUPA IT 22761A1242 

49 AP2022SWA375643 ALLURI.AISWARYA IT 22761A1270 

50 AP2022SWA375644 MEDA.SIRISHA IT 22761A12A9 

51 AP21SWA375533 VANKA DEVI AIDS 21761A5461 

52 AP21SWA375534 SHAIK BIBI AYESHA AIDS 21761A54B8 

53 
AP21SWA375535 REDDY SREE KEERTHI AIDS 21761A5447 

54 AP21SWA375536 THALLA SWAPNA AIDS 21761A5458 

55  

AP21SWA375537 
DIRISALA CHAITANYA 
NANDINI 

 

CSE 
 

21761A05E9 

56 
AP21SWA375545 LAMU LAKSHMI 

PRIYANKA 
CSE 21761A05G5 

57 AP21SWA375547 DULAM JAHNAVI CIVIL 21761A0111 

58 
AP21SWA375548 METTU 

LAVANYA 
CIVIL 21761A0124 

59 AP21SWA375552 MOCHARLA MYTHILI EEE 21761A027 

60 AP21SWA375553 GINJUPALLI SAHAJA EEE 21761A0256 

61 AP21SWA375554 TAVVA VAMSI PRIYA IT 21761A12C2 

62 AP21SWA375559 MALLE LIKITHA CSE 21761A05A4 

63 AP2022SWA375609 MATTA. HARIKA EEE 21761A0226 

64 
AP2023SWA011923 KALISETI 

SPANDANA 
 
ASE 

 
23761A5618 



65 
AP2023SWA011938 KARIVETI 

YASASWINI 

 
CIVIL 

 
23765A0111 

66 AP2023SWA016262 SHAVANI SHEETAL 
PALIVELA 

 
AIDS 

 
23761A54B8 

67 AP2023SWA011944 V.YASASREE AIDS 23761A54C7 

68 AP2023SWA011946 PASUPUREDDY SAMEERA AIDS 23761A54A8 

69 
AP2023SWA011947  

BOLLU TEJASWI 
 
CSE-B 

 
23761A0577 

70 AP2023SWA011948 VEMULA.MADHU LATHA CSE-A 23761A0564 

71 AP2023SWA011949 RAGA PRANATHI 
MITHINTI CSE-C 23761A05H8 

72 AP2023SWA011950 DADI KEERTHI CSE-C 23761A05E2 

73 AP2023SWA012014 KADIYALA MADHURI CSE-C 23761A05F3 

74 AP2023SWA011951 BHUKYA.ANJALI SRI CSE-B 23761A0575 

75 AP2023SWA012010 KADIYAM DHANA 
LAKSHMI 

 
CSM-B 

 
23761A4285 

76 AP2023SWA012011 CHINTALA MANI 

PRATYUSHA 
 
CSM-A 

 
23761A4211 

77 AP2023SWA012016 MIRIYALA MEGHANA CSM-A 23761A4233 

78 AP2023SWA012022 SEELAM PRASANNA CSM-A 23761A4252 

79 AP2023SWA012151 KODE DIVYA NAGA 

TEJASWANI 
 
CSM-B 

 
23761A4289 

80 
AP2023SWA012036  

K.BHAVANI 
 
EEE 

 
23761A0285 

81 AP2023SWA012037 A.KALYANI EEE 23765A0201 

82 AP2023SWA016279 A.BHAVYA SRI EEE-A 23761A0202 

83 AP2023SWA016260 S.DEEPIKA EEE 23761A02A8 

84 AP2023SWA012695 B.YASWITHA EEE 23761A0269 

85 AP2023SWA016266 P.HEMATEJASWINI EEE 23761A0234 

86 AP2023SWA012052 BANDARU DURGA 

SYAMALA 
 
EEE 

 
23761A0263 

87 AP2023SWA012055 REDDYBOYINA 

ANKITHASRI 
 
ECE-C 

 
23761A01I1 

88 AP2023SWA012058 GOPARAPU.BAVITHA ECE-B 23761A0482 

89 AP2023SWA012066 K.L.L.S.SRIVALLI ECE-A 23761A0430 

90 AP2023SWA012072 R.PRATHYUSHA ECE-A 23761A0447 



 

 



ACTIVITY: NCC NEW ENROLLMENT 

DATE: 19-09-2024 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 35 
 

 

S.NO. Rank Name Branch ROLL NO. 

1 CDT SATTENAPALLI THANMAI 
PRATHISTA 

 

ASE 
 

24761A5653 

2 
CDT AMARANGABHADA BHANU 

REKHA 
 

ASE 
 

24761A5602 

3 

CDT 
 

TIRUPATHI PUSHPA 
 

CIVIL 
 

24761A0152 

4 
CDT 

GUGULOTHU SIRISHA CIVIL 24761A0116 

5 
CDT GUNJA DAKANYESWARA 

SREEVALLI 
 
CIVIL 

 
24761A0117 

6 
CDT 

SIVANGULA LATHA SRI CIVIL 24761A0148 

7 
CDT 

DHARAVATHU KAVITHA CIVIL 24761A0110 

8 
CDT 

KUMMARAKUNTA HARINI AIDS-A 24761A5428 

9 
CDT 

BUDATI YUKTIKA AIDS-B 24761A5476 

10 
CDT 

KUMBA DURGA BHAVANI AIDS-B 24761A5427 

11 
CDT YELLAVULA USHASRI CSE-A 24761A0565 

12 

CDT 
 

P Mahalakshmi 
 

CSE-B 
 

24761A05A8 

13 

CDT DHANUMURI 

SRAVANI 
 

CSE-A 

 

24761A0512 

14 
CDT 

VASA BHANU CSE-G 24761A05DU 

15 
CDT 

Devalla Keerthana CSE-E 24761A05R9 

16 
CDT 

KANCHI RAJESWARI CSE-B 24761A0590 

17 

CDT 
UKHADE JAYASREE CSE-E 24761A05W2 

18 
CDT 

KAMBALA SRAVANI CSE-E 24761A05S9 

19 
CDT 

NAGULA JAHNAVI CSM-B 24761A42A6 

20 

CDT 
 

K Monika Priya 
 

CSM-A 
 

24761A4230 

21 
CDT 

D Purnima CSE-A 24761A4213 

22 
CDT 

DAMERLA SAI SRI CSE 24761A05BT 



23 CDT 
CHALLA PRATHYUSHA EEE-A 24761A0211 

 

24 

CDT 
 

MENDEM KEERTHI 
 

ECE-A 
 

24761A0438 

25 
CDT 

BANAVATHU ANJALI ECE-A 24761A0405 

26 
CDT 

JALADI AKHILA ECE-C 24761A04F4 

27 
CDT 

CHITRADA.GNANA MANJARI ECE-C 24761A04E6 

28 
CDT 

MOKA GEETA SAHITYA ECE-B 24761A04A5 

29 
CDT 

YENDA SALINI ECE-C 24761A04J7 

30 
CDT 

SURE PRIYANKA ECE-C 24761A04I4 

31 
CDT 

PANEM DIVYASRI ECE-C 24761A04G7 

32 
CDT BUDDI DEDEEPYA ECE-A 24761A0414 

33 
CDT 

 

GHLOTH NISHA 
 

IT-B 
 

24761A1279 

34 
CDT 

KONDRU POOJITHA IT-A 24761A1231 

35 
CDT 

JARABALA GOWRI IT-B 24761A1288 
 

 

 

 



ACTIVITY: : INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATIONS 

DATE: 15-08-2024 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 35 
 

 

S.No Regimental No Name Branch Roll No 

1 AP2022SWA375560 
MARADANA SHAM 
SRI JASMIN ASE 22761A5621 

2 AP2022SWA375561 DUVVI.ANITHA SRI ASE 22761A5609 

3 AP2022SWA375565 
LAKKIREDDY. 

BHAVANI ASE 21761A5619 

4 AP2022SWA375566 PUTLURI GAYATHRI AI&DS 22761A54B4 

 
5 

 
AP2022SWA375575 

JALARAPU 

VAISHNAVI CSE 21761A0522 

6 AP2022SWA375577 
BANAVATHU.SIVA 
RANI CSE 21761A0570 

7  
AP2022SWA375581 

MADDIREDDY.TEJAS 
WINI 

 
CSE 

 
21761A0537 

8  
AP2022SWA375585 

BATTULA.LAKSHMI 
PRIYANKA 

 
CSE 

 
22761A0506 

9  
AP2022SWA375593 

 
MEESALA. VANI 

CSE(AI& 
ML) 

 
22761A4236 

 
10 AP2022SWA375594 

GARIKIPATI 

KALYANI 

CSE 
(AI&ML) 22761A4212 

11  
AP2022SWA375595 

KODUMURU.KAVYA 
BHANU CHANDRIKA 

CSE 
(AI&ML) 

 
22761A4224 

12 AP2022SWA375601 BUSKA RAJANI EEE 21761A0206 

13 AP2022SWA375609 MATTA. HARIKA EEE 21761A0226 

14  
AP2022SWA375633 

GANGU.JYOTHIKA 
ACHYUTHA 

 
ECE 

 
22761A0418 

 
15 

 
AP2022SWA375621 

PONDUGULA. 

HEMANTHIKA ECE 22761A0445 

16 
AP2022SWA375638 KESARI 

DIVYA 

IT 21761A1225 

 
17 

AP2022SWA375640 VIKASINI.SEELAM IT 22761A12B9 

18 
 

AP2022SWA375588 

MANDA 

SHARMILA 

VEENUS 

CSE 22761A05A1 

19  
AP2022SWA375592 

NAKKA HOLI SREE 
NAVYA 

CSE(AI& 
ML) 

 
22761A4215 

20  
AP2022SWA375597 

VUTUKURU.NAGA 
ABHINAYASRI 

CSE(AI& 
ML) 

 
22761A4262 

21  

AP2022SWA375608 

KALLA SASI SRI 
VYSHNAVI 

 
EEE 

 
22761A0274 

22 AP2023SWA016262 SHAVANI SHEETAL 
PALIVELA AIDS 23761A54B8 

23 AP2023SWA011944 V.YASASREE AIDS 23761A54C7 



24 AP2023SWA011946 PASUPUREDDY 
SAMEERA 

 
AIDS 

 
23761A54A8 

25 AP2023SWA012111 KODAMANCHILI 
KALYANI 

 
IT-A 

 
23765A1203 

26 AP2023SWA012115 PEDAPUDI LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA IT-B 23765A1211 

27 AP2023SWA012104 PAMIDIPALA UMA 
BHARATHI IT-B 23765A1210 

28 AP2023SWA012079 B.SANGEETHA ECE-B 22761A0472 

29 AP2023SWA012095 Y.RAMALAKSHMI ECE-B 22761A04D2 

30 AP2023SWA012011 CHINTALA MANI 
PRATYUSHA CSM-A 23761A4211 

31 AP2023SWA012016 MIRIYALA MEGHANA CSM-A 23761A4233 

32 AP2023SWA012022 SEELAM PRASANNA CSM-A 23761A4252 

33 AP2023SWA012151 KODE DIVYA NAGA 
TEJASWANI CSM-B 23761A4289 

34 AP2023SWA012036 K.BHAVANI EEE 23761A0285 

35 AP2023SWA012037 A.KALYANI EEE 23765A0201 



 



 


